Origin Amenity Solutions, a leading force in the UK amenity industry
Line Marking
Pitch perfect solutions
2 For more information or to place an order, please call 0800 138 7222
Origin Amenity Solutions has one of largest dedicated Line Marking
teams in the UK. We operate throughout the UK and Ireland, with
specific area managers on hand to offer support and servicing.
For more information or to request a quote, contact the team today

regular multiple
pitch marking
Order Code:  OAI001318 (white)
Pack size:  5 & 10 litre drums
Surface:  Natural grass
Application:  RTU with iGO, iGO
mini, Glider, GPS
Colours*:
*Available on request
Order Code:  OAI001315
Pack size:  10 litre drum
Surface:  Natural grass
Application:  RTU with iGO, iGO
mini, Glider, GPS
Colours:
Impact Cone
Nozzle Technology
Only the combination of
Impact cone nozzles with
Impact paints consistently
deliver as little as 1.1 litres
of paint per pitch. That’s
because Impact paints are
formulated with superior
flowability to assist the right
droplet atomisation through
these unique, specially
engineered nozzles. Excellent
leaf coverage and consistent
line width can be easily
achieved, time after time. Use
Flush Thru to keep nozzles
and pipes clean and free
flowing for optimum delivery
and unbeatable lines.
Visit our website at www.originamenity.com 5
Impact Ready-to-use Paints
Impact Match
• Super fast drying
• No transference
• Incredible white lines
• From just 1.5 litres
per football pitch,
2.5 litres per rugby
union pitches
Impact HD
• Next generation
Impact paint
• Unbeatable,
ultra-bright lines
• Extra long lasting
Impact XP
• Staying power,
lasts much longer
• As little as 1.1 litre
per pitch
• Bright white and
superior adhesion
Order Code:  OAI001362
Pack size:  10 litre drum
Surface:  Natural grass
Application:  RTU with iGO, iGO
mini, Glider, GPS
Colours:
Order Code:  OAI001314
Pack size:  10 litre drum
Surface:  Natural grass
Application:  RTU with iGO, iGO
mini, Glider, GPS
Colours:
Order Code:  OAI001365 (Drums)
OAI001366 (Eco-bag)
Pack size:  2 x 5 litre Eco-bag,

• Longer lasting,
durable lines
Order Code:  OAI001290
Pack size:  10 litre drum
Surface:  Natural grass
Application:  Spray, transfer wheel
Dilution: 5:1 Initial marking
(water to paint ratio)  15:1 Overmarking
Colours:
Order Code:  OAI001308
Pack size:  10 litre drum
Surface:  Natural grass
Application:  Spray, transfer wheel
Dilution: 5:1 Initial marking
(water to paint ratio)  12:1 Overmarking
Colours:
Order Code:  OAI001305
Pack size:  10 litre drum
Surface:  Natural grass
Application:  Spray, transfer wheel
Dilution: 3:1 Initial marking
(water to paint ratio)  10:1 Overmarking
Colours:
Duraline Concentrate
• High pigment
• Excellent water
resistance
• Colour options
available
Duraline Standard
• Anti-clogging
additive
• For initial and
over-marking
• Crisp, bright lines
Order Code:  OAI001295 (white)
Pack size:  10 litre drum
Surface:  Natural grass
Application:  Spray, transfer wheel
Dilution: 3:1 Initial marking
(water to paint ratio)  7:1 Overmarking
Colours*:
*Available on request
Order Code:  OAI001291
Pack size:  10 litre drum
Surface:  Natural grass
Application:  Spray, transfer wheel,
brush, roller
Dilution: 2:1 Initial marking
(water to paint ratio)  4:1 Overmarking
Colours:
Duraline Aerosol Paints
• Environmentally friendly, xylene and CFC-free aerosols
• Highly pigmented, undiluted paint
• Minimum overspray/waste
• Convenient, hardwearing and easy to use
• Dependable aerosol can action
Order Code:   White: OAI001417   Red: OAI001421
  Orange: OAI001418   Yellow: OAI001419   Green: OAI001420
  Blue: OAI001422   Black: OAI001423
Pack size:  750ml aerosol can
Surface:  Range of surfaces including grass
Application:  Hand-held aerosol or through dedicated aerosol line
marking machines
For more information or to place an order, please call 0800 138 72228
Duraline Transfer Wheel Paints
Duraline Advantage
• Super-fast drying,
long lasting
• No transference or
ghosting
• Incredibly bright
white and durable
Duraline Stadium
• Very fast drying
• Doesn’t re-wet
• No transference
Duraline Complete
• High viscosity paint
• Bright white lines
• No mixing, no mess
Order Code:  OAI001345
Pack size:  10 litre drum
Surface:  Natural grass
Application:  Transfer wheel
Dilution: Not required, can be
 diluted up to 10%
Colours:
Order Code:  OAI001311
Pack size:  10 litre drum
Surface:  Natural grass
Application:  Transfer wheel
Dilution: Not required, can be
 diluted up to 10%
Colours:
Order Code:  OAI001288
Pack size:  10 litre drum
Surface:  Natural grass
Application:  Transfer wheel
Dilution: Not required
Colours:
Duraline White Powders
Low cost, high-white, free flowing,
easily applied powders. Ideal to use
during the wet winter months. Just
44kgs to mark a full size football pitch
with an 8cm wide line.
Pack size:  25kg
Application:  Transfer wheel
Area of use:  Natural grass
Snowcal 10
Snowcal 10 is for a dry line
Order Code:  OAI001387
Snowcal 20/WD
Snowcal 20/WD for a wet or dry line
Order Code:   OAI001388
Snowcal 40/80
• Can be applied wet or dry
• High-white base material
provides sharp, bright lines
Order Code (No 40):
OAI001389
Order Code (No 80):
OAI001389
Hard Surface & Synthetic Surface Paints
Impact Hard Surface
• Special binders and
stickers
• Acrylic based
formulation
• Range of non-
grassed surfaces
Duraline Hard Surface
• Acrylic formulation
• Durable and long
lasting
• Colour options
available
Duraline Synthetic Grass
• Acrylic based
• Anti-scuff
formulation
• Radiant colour
options
Order Code:  OAI001328 (white)
Pack size:  5 litre drum
Surface:  Tarmac, concrete
Application:  RTU with iGO, iGO
mini, Glider
Colours*:
*Available on request
Order Code:  OAI001399 (white)
Pack size:  10 litre drum
Surface:  Tarmac, concrete,
all-weather hard court
Application:  Spray, brush/roller
Dilution: Not required
Colours*:
*Available on request
Order Code:  OAI001325 (white)
Pack size:  10 litre drum
Surface:  Synthetic grass
Application:  Spray
Dilution: Not required
Colours*:
*Available on request
Visit our website at www.originamenity.com 9
Speciality Line Marking Paints
Impact Green-Out
• Masks out white lines
• Green pigment
blends with grass
• Spray using green
cone nozzle
Duraline Green-Out
• Covers white lines
and stencilled areas
• Provides natural
grass colour
Duraline Wipe-Out G
• Easily removes line
marking paint
• White or in a range
of colours
Order Code:  OAI001386
Pack size:  10 litre drum
Surface:  Natural grass
Application:  RTU with iGO, iGO
mini, Glider, GPS
Colours:
Order Code:  OAI001346 (white)
Pack size:  10 litre drum
Surface:  Natural grass
Application:  Spray, transfer wheel
Dilution: Up to 5:1
Colours*:
*Available on request
Order Code:  OAI001344 (white)
Pack size:  10 litre drum
Surface:  Natural grass
Application:  Spray, transfer wheel,
brush, roller
Dilution: Up to 1:1, maximum
 10% for transfer wheel
Colours*:
*Available on request
Duraline Wipe-Out S
• For outdoor
synthetic surfaces
• Great surface
adhesion
• Use yellow flat
fan nozzle
Dissolving Solution
Removes Wipe-Out S
from playing surface
• Fast and effective
• No special
equipment
• No damage to
playing surface
Order Code:  OAI001353 (white)
Pack size:  10 litre drum
Surface:  Outdoor synthetic grass
Application:  Spray
Dilution: Not required
Colours*:
*Available on request
Order Code:  OAI001360
Pack size:  10 litre drum
Surface:  Synthetic
surfaces only
Application:  Spray
Dilution: 2:1
Cleaners
Duraline Flush-Thru
• For all marking
machines
• Keeps nozzles
and pipes clear
• Keeps roller
wheels rolling
Order Code:  OAI001316
Pack size:  10 litre drum
Paint Colourants
A range of concentrated
colours, available in 5 litre packs.

• Designed for Impact Match ready-to-use paint
and cone nozzle technology.
Order Codes:
iGo Premier with solenoid   OAI001490
iGo Premier without solenoid   OAI001492
“We were so impressed with the iGo that
it’s the only line marker we use on the
training ground pitches, and the Impact
paint provides excellent white lines.”
Ian Forshaw, Head Groundsman,
DW Stadium
iGo Premier and Impact Match –
the perfect partnership
For lines that stand out, combine the iGo Premier with Impact Match
ready-to-use paint and cone nozzle technology. Together they use
as little as 1.5L of paint per football pitch or 2.25L per rugby union pitch.
To find out more about the Impact range of paints, see page 4.
iGo Advance
The perfect partner for
Impact ready-to-use paints
• High pressure, pump
delivery system
• Finger tip on/off solenoid
valve and ski for precision
• Handle located, disc lift
mechanism for ease of
operation
• Pre-drilled spacer holes
for easy and quick line
width changes
• Pneumatic tyres and non-corrosion chassis
• Long-life removable battery, LED charge indicator
and battery life indicator
• Carries 2 x 10 litre drums or 3 x 5 litre eco bags
• Optional 18 litre paint pod for applying dilutable
concentrates
Visit our website at www.originamenity.com 15
Pedestrian Machines
iGo Line Marking Machines
A complete range of technically advanced spray markers
plus transfer wheel and aerosol markers.
Servicing is available for the iGo range – see page 19
Order Codes:
iGo Advance with paint pod OAI001467
iGo Advance with tank OAI001470 Order Code: OAI001472
iGo Glider
Robust marker for Impact
ready-to-use paints
• Available with paint pod for
Impact ready-to-use paints
or paint tank for dilutable
concentrates
• Perfectly balanced for ease
of movement over a range
of surfaces
• Adjustable handles to suit
operator preferences
• Powerful, high-pressure
pump for consistent paint flow
• Long-life removable battery, LED and battery life charge
indicators
• Pneumatic tyres and galvanised chassis
iGo Midi
Compact marker for both
5 and 10 litre drums. Perfect
for stadiums or grounds with
one or two pitches
• Discs can be either
front- or side-mounted
• Lightweight and effortless
to operate
• Compact and easily folded
for transport/storage
• Finger tip on/off, no drip
solenoid valve controls
• Long-life, removable battery
• Pneumatic tyres and non-corrosion chassis
Order Code: OAI001487 Order Code: OAI001505
iGo Mini
New twin probe, circulating
system for internal paint
distribution
• Six hours constant spraying
time from powerful 20 amp
power unit
• Pre-drilled disc spacers
for quick and easy line
width changes
• Fully adjustable handle-
bar height to suit operator
preferences
• Pneumatic tyres for excellent surface
stability and manoeuvrability
• Robust, high-gloss warm touch powder coated framework
• Compact, easily portable and highly manoeuvrable
For more information or to place an order, please call 0800 138 722216
Transfer Wheel Markers
Specialist Nozzles
New Stainless Steel Nozzles
Our brand new Stainless Steel Nozzles are reusable and easy to clean. These nozzles are long lasting and reduce the amount
of plastic that would be used to make cone nozzles. These Stainless Steel Nozzles are exclusive to OAS in the UK.
Product Flow Rate @ 5.5 Bar / 80 PSI Order Code
Red Stainless Steel Nozzle 1.5 litres in 10 minutes (0.15 litres/minute) OAI007745
Amber Stainless Steel Nozzle 1.9 litres in 10 minutes (0.19 litres/minute) OAI007447
Green Stainless Steel Nozzle 3 litres in 10 minutes (0.3 litres/minute) OAI007607
Cone Nozzles
Product Flow Rate @ 5.5 Bar / 80 PSI Order Code
Gold Cone Nozzle 1.1 litres in 10 minutes (0.11 litres/minute) OAI001984
Red Cone Nozzle 1.5 litres in 10 minutes (0.15 litres/minute) OAI001916
Amber Cone Nozzle 1.9 litres in 10 minutes (0.19 litres/minute) OAI001917
Green Cone Nozzle 3 litres in 10 minutes (0.3 litres/minute) OAI001927
Flat Fan Nozzles
Product Flow Rate @ 3 Bar / 43.5 PSI Order Code
Green Flat Fan Nozzle 1.1 litres in 10 minutes (0.6 litres/minute) OAI001893
Yellow Flat Fan Nozzle 8 litres in 10 minutes (0.8 litres/minute) OAI002003
Blue Flat Fan Nozzle 12 litres in 10 minutes (1.2 litres/minute) OAI001982
Dimple
• Interchangeable 5cm and
8cm marking wheels
• Available also as a
10cm model
• Choice of standard rubber
pneumatic-tyre wheels
• Tank capacity of 16 litres
• Marks out approximately
two football pitches with
one filling
EXCLUSIVE
TO OAS
Linesman
• Ideal for use on smaller
grounds and tennis courts
• Interchangeable 5 and
8cm marking wheels
• Choice of tank capacity
9 and 14 litres
• Available with a 10 cm
marking wheel on the
3 gallon model.
• Optional pneumatic-tyres
Visit our website at www.originamenity.com 17
Accessories
iGO 3 Lane Athletics Track Marker
Specially developed for use with the iGO Advance or Glider
spray marking machines. Can be used on grass or hard
surfaces.
• Mark three lines (two track lanes) in one pass
• Paint applied with either flat fan or cone nozzles
• Adjustable width marker discs
• Sturdy yet lightweight frame
• Pneumatic tyres for effortless and smooth movement
• Easy to attach and remove
• For use with Impact ready-to-use hard surface paint or
Duraline dilutable concentrate paint
Order Code:   OAI001482 Order Code:   OAI001987
iGO Spray Boom
Converts iGO line marker to a walk behind pedestrian
herbicide sprayer. One machine, two functions! Ideal for
small sports clubs with one or two pitches, tennis clubs,
cricket clubs and golf courses.
• Three nozzle, 1.7 metre boom width
• Heavy duty pump applies consistent spray
• Calibrate in accordance with NPTC for herbicide spraying
• Adjustable boom height
• Robust yet lightweight frame
• Easy to attach and remove
iGO Spray Lance
Simply connect the spray
lance to the iGO to mark
penalty spots and ground
under repair (GUR). Also
useful for spot treating weeds,
localised disease infection or
Dry Patch.
• Easily connects to iGO spray
machines
• 2.5 metre length
transparent hose
• Trigger action with locking feature
• Integral spray nozzle filter
• Robust yet lightweight frame
Order Code:   OAI002015 Order Code:   OAI001511
Armaline Ride On Attachment
Especially developed for use
with the Impact line marking
paint system, Armaline is
THE operational cost-saving
solution for multiple pitch
markings and available for
use on a wide range of utility
vehicles.
• Fast-fix, clamp fitting
• Locking, retractable arm
for ease of operation and
transportation
• 3" and 4" interchangeable line width options
• 12v diaphragm pump for consistent paint output
• Easily removed 20 amp battery for charging on or off
the vehicle
• Ergonomic ‘Ski’ design for sliding over rough terrain
• Solenoid spray head valve ensures instant cut off of paint
• Simple two way valve wash option for cleaning nozzles
between sites
For more information or to place an order, please call 0800 138 722218
Bayonet caps
Product/Description Order Code
Black bayonet cap for cone nozzle OAI001901
Black bayonet cap for flat fan nozzle OAI001958
Red solenoid off-set bayonet cap for
flat fan nozzle OAI002004
Spray head filters and seals
Product/Description Order Code
Blue mesh filter OAI001892
Copper and steel solenoid filter
50 mesh OAI001929
Black EPDM nozzle seal OAI001896
Paint delivery
Product/Description Order Code
Rod/filter assembly OAI002062
Rod assembly OAI001945
12mm x 10mm reducing elbow OAI001942
10mm clear tubing OAI001936
6mm clear tubing OAI001992
Steel in-line filter mesh OAI002168
In-line filter assembly OAI001920
O ring for in-line filter OAI001926
50psi pump OAI001478
80psi pump OAI002206
iGo pump assembly OAI001907
iGo Mini pump assembly OAI002063
10mm x 3/4" pump and
spray head elbow OAI001899
50psi check valve (diaphragm) OAI001888
80psi check valve (diaphragm) OAI002013
Release aid OAI001960
DVC body OAI001933
Electrical
Product/Description Order Code
12v 20ah battery OAI001886
12v 20ah battery assembly OAI001963
12v 20ah battery assembly OAI001964
12v 7ah battery OAI002052
Battery cable assembly with tags OAI001908
Battery cable assembly with tags OAI001909
Complete switch assembly OAI002072
Handlebar switch assembly OAI002184
2 core assembly loom OAI002186
iGo Mini cable harness OAI002056
LED battery level indicator OAI002193
Blue connection box OAI001912
Grey connection box OAI001913
Spare Parts
Visit our website at www.originamenity.com 19
Line Marking Machine Servicing
TinyMobileRobots